Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at November 2011

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<lyear 1-5years >5-10years >10 - 15 years

38.0 93.0 202.4 429.8
50.4 111.9 1295.7 1844.3
25.1 102.0 161.3 989.2
5.5 9.9 175.6 468.3
0.0 0.0 850.0 0.0
19.8 0.0 108.8 386.8
49.8 180.5 247.2 0.0
2.0 17.1 0.0 18.3
269.2 616.2 1,300.0 1,859.66
409.4 1,018.70 3,045.33 4,152.0
4.7 11.8 35.3 48.1

Total

763.2
3302.3
1277.5

659.3

850.0

515.5

477.5

37.4
4,045.1
8,625.5

100.0




